
India Internal Committee

Bengaluru Pune/MumbaiTrivandrum

Finastra has zero tolerance 
towards sexual harassment.
If you have any challenges 
or concerns, reach out to: 
FinastraIndia.POSH@finastra.com  
or POSH Internal committee 
members or call on  
• 080 4040 4040 (Bangalore),  
• 9633 68 4115 (Trivandrum),  
• 0204 624 9000 (Pune)

For more information please 
refer to the POSH Policy on the 
People Portal

Krithika Balu 
External Member, SASHA

krithika@sashaindia.com 

Renu Mall
Presiding Officer 
renu.mall@finastra.com

Kishore Mysore
Product, Platform and Technology

kishore.mysore@finastra.com  

Devika Pai
Product, Platform and Technology

devika.pai@finastra.com

Ajeesh
Human Resource

ajeesh.e@finastra.com

Ekta Dwivedi 
Human Resource

Ekta.dwivedi@finastra.com

Ashwin Kolte
Client Delivery & Implementation

ashwin.kolte@finastra.com

Apurva V. Karandikar
Human Resources

apurvavijay.karandikar@finastra.com

Anil Thomas
Customer Support

anil.thomas@finastra.com 

Harikrishnan Vijayakumar
Human Resource

harikrishnan.vijayakumar 
@finastra.com

Prita Rathish
Product, Platform and Technology

prita.rathish@finastra.com

Maitrayee Chattopadhyay
Audit

maitrayee.chattopadhyay@finastra.com

https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Ffinastra.service-now.com%2Fesc%3Fid%3Dkb_article%26sysparm_article%3DKB0016353&data=04%7C01%7CBrand%40finastra.com%7C2d50c3ba30cc4403a83008d94c387c0a%7C0b9b90da3fe1457ab340f1b67e1024fb%7C0%7C0%7C637624627948919806%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=pqvTxvt1wG4Q8aEOIzk4qaGVnY0ddL7UkMUBr8hyCtk%3D&reserved=0
mailto:apurvavijay.karandikar%40finastra.com?subject=

